2019 Last Chance @ Dressage, By Chance? — September 18, 2019

OVERALL SHOW HIGH SCORES:

Lynn Shea
Paula Keller

Fendi
Francine

HIGH SCORES BY RIDER STATUS:

Adult Amateur Riders:

Lynn Shea
Erin Bailey

Fendi
Ivegazz

Junior/Young Riders:

Abigail Rowe
Emma Jacobs

Shine

In Omnia Paratus

High Scores (Excluding MFS and Materiale)

13
1-3

1-3
1-3

T3
2-3

Kwpn
Hanoverian

Kwpn
Kwpn

Thoroughbred cross
Tb

Open Riders (Professionals and USEF Non-Members):

Paula Keller
Siobhan Byrne

Francine
Galantha

HIGH SCORES BY LEVEL:
Kristen E ldrup-Jorgen Fabulous

Lvnn Shea
Rebecca Douglass
Siobhan Byrne
Trizha Dero=za
Lucy Tidd

Fendi

Jc Encantador Rey
Galantha

Beloved MRF
Ellet HBE

Hilary Moore Hebert  Won Prim aire

1-3
33

T2
1-3
2-2
3-3
4-3
GP
P5G

Hanowverian
Danigh warmblood

Oldenburg
Kwpn
Andalusian
Dranizh warmkblood
Oldenburg

Kwpn

313.1 USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG
313 USEF First Level Test 3 Open GAl

313.1
3131

303.1
323.1

313
333

302
3131
322
333
343

353.1
351

USEF First Level Test 3 AV GAIG
USEF First Level Test 3 AIY GAIG

USEF Training Level Test 3 AJIY G
USEF Second Level Test 3 AW G

USEF First Level Test 3 Open GAl
USEF Third Level Test 3 Open GAl

USEF Training Level Test 2 Open

USEF First Level Test 3 &A1Y GAIG
USEF Second Level Test 2 Open C
USEF Third Level Test 2 Open GAl
USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Open G
FEI Grand Prix TOC A CBLM G
FEI Prix 5t. Geonges Open CBLM

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Am ateur
Adult Amateur

JRYR
JRMYR

Open
Open

Open
Adult Am ateur
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am ateur
Open

257.0
254.5

257.0
245.0

386.0
509.5

254.5
275.0

J90.5
257.0
b26.5
275.0
228.0

299.0
218.5

71.38%%
70.694%

71.389%
68.056%

66,552 %
60.655%

T0.694%
68.750%

G7.328%
71.389%
64,207 %
68.750%
63.333%

65.000%
G4.265%



