## 2019 Last Chance @ Dressage, By Chance? – September 18, 2019 High Scores (Excluding MFS and Materiale)

OVERALL SHOW HIGH SCORES:							
Lynn Shea	Fendi	1-3	Kwpn	313.1 USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG	Adult Amateur	257.0	71.389%
Paula Keller	Francine	1-3	Hanoverian	313 USEF First Level Test 3 Open GAI	Open	254.5	70.694%
HIGH SCORES BY RIDER STATUS:							
Adult Amateur Riders:							
Lynn Shea	Fendi	1-3	Kwpn	313.1 USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG	Adult Amateur	257.0	71.389%
Erin Bailey	lvegazz	1-3	Kwpn	313.1 USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG	Adult Amateur	245.0	68.056%
Junior/Young Riders:							
Abigail Rowe	Shine	T-3	Thoroughbred cross	303.1 USEF Training Level Test 3 AJY G	JR/YR	386.0	66.552%
Emma Jacobs	In Omnia Paratus	2-3	Tb	323.1 USEF Second Level Test 3 AJY G	JR/YR	509.5	60.655%
Open Riders (Professionals and USEF Non-Members):							
Paula Keller	Francine	1-3	Hanoverian	313 USEF First Level Test 3 Open GAI	Open	254.5	70.694%
Siobhan Byrne	Galantha	3-3	Danish warmblood	333 USEF Third Level Test 3 Open GA	Open	275.0	68.750%
HIGH SCORES BY LEVEL:							
Kristen Eldrup-Jorge	n Fabulous	T-2	Oldenburg	302 USEF Training Level Test 2 Open	Open	390.5	67.328%
Lynn Shea	Fendi	1-3	Kwpn	313.1 USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG	Adult Amateur	257.0	71.389%
Rebecca Douglass	J c Encantador Rey	2-2	Andalusian	322 USEF Second Level Test 2 Open C		526.5	64.207%
Siobhan Byrne	Galantha	3-3	Danish warmblood	333 USEF Third Level Test 3 Open GA	Open	275.0	68.750%
Trisha Derosa	Beloved MRF	4-3	Oldenburg	343 USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Open G	Open	228.0	63.333%
Lucy Tidd	Ellert HB	GP	Kwpn	353.1 FEI Grand Prix TOC AJY CBLM G	Adult Amateur	299.0	65.000%
Hilary Moore Hebert	Von Primaire	PSG		351 FEI Prix St. Georges Open CBLM	Open	218.5	64.265%